QUIT CLAIM DEED	
rm 5225 Perfection Legal Forms & Printing Co., Rockford, IL 61103	27286649
THE GRANTOR S CLARA DE FRANCO, a widow and not remarried, JOSEPH DE FRANKA bachelor and by 9 6 CARLO DE FRANCO, Jr., and JOSEPHINE DE FRANCO, his wife	4917 27286649 A — REC 10.20
of the City of Chicago in the County of Cook and State of Illinois for and in consideration of the sum of One Dollar and other good and valuable considerations, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, CONVEY and QUIT CLAIM to	THE ABOVE SPACE FOR RECORDER'S USE ONLY
CLARA DE FRANCO	
who ead ress is 2109 W. Rate Ave., Chicago, Ill. 60612	
all interest in the following described real estate, to-wit:	
Lot 53 in Plock 22 in Canal trustee's Subdivi Township 39 Nor.n, Pange 14 East of the Third in Cook County Illinois	
In own county Character	č .
that under provious of Paragraph	e Souther 4
Estate Tran Tax Act.	, section 4,
10/9/84 M	Wach To
Date/ Buver. Seller	or Representative
OCT 84 112 40	De la
ADDRESS OF PREMISES:	MAI
2111 W. Race Ave., Chicago, Ill. 60612	
(Continue legal description on	a reverse side,
situated in Cook County, II under and by virtue of the Homestead Exemption Laws of the	linois, hereby re's sirg and waiving all rights
Dated this 5th day of October	linois, hereby re's sir g and waiving all rights the State of Illinois 1984 Suph Do Dunk Joseph De Frank
Plana Du Franco Do	Ruph De Mark 5
Clara De Franco	Joseph De Frank
V _o .	Carlo De Franco, Jr.,
J. Company of the com	Josephine De Franco
	C
SS State aforesa	ndersigned, a Notary Public, in and for said County and id, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT
Josephine De Franco, his wife Joseph De I	e Franco, a widow and since not remarried, Frank, a bachelor, and Carlo De Franco Jr., and
personally known to me to be the same person S whose name S having executed the same, appeared before me this day in person and	
	for the uses and purposes therein set forth, including
Given under my hand and Notarial Seal this day of .	Wetable 19 84
$\mathcal{O}h$	arghret nerwether
OR to M. J.E 1741 W	is focument to: achta Chicago Ave.,
This Instrument was prepared by: M. J. Bachta	70, 111. 60622
Whose address is: 1741 W. Chicago Ave., Chicago,	111. 60622
	18.
END OF RECORDED	DOCUMENT
THE ALLIE AND THE NAME OF THE PARTY OF THE P	